UVC Germicidal lamps
Disinfection for pure water and air
What is UV Technology
Ultra-Violet (UV) light is made up of three ranges, UVA, UVB and UVC. UV is totally invisible to the human eye.
UVC light radiation is used for various applications both in water and air treatment due to the germicidal properties, UV
is also used mainly in disinfection applications that reduce the use of chemicals in the processing. UV radiation is used as
an alternative to chemical treatments and UV radiation will also remove organic and inorganic chemicals. UVC radiation
has the ability to break bacteria of DNA, viruses and spores, therefore they remain harmless.

Product Overview
AMALGAM SECTION:
AUVL amalgam lamps are an ideal solution for municipal and industrial applications because they have the
ability to deliver up to 3 times the UVC output over standard low pressure UVC lamps of the same length
while maintaining a very high UVC efficiency. Our amalgam lamps are also capable of operating in a very
broad temperature range (4-40C) without sacrificing UVC output. This makes our amalgam technology
an ideal solution due to the high UVC output and disinfection rate while keeping equipment costs low
due to fewer lamps necessary.
All of our amalgam lamps are available in both 254nm (ozone free) and 185nm (ozone), and we are also
capable of making them in 4 pin single ended configuration as well as double ended bipin. Custom designs
and models are available upon request.
Our amalgam lamps range from 100-800 Watts, T5-T12 diameter, and up to 2.5M in length. Lifetime for
these lamps is up to 16,000 hours while maintaining >80% of original output.
APPLICATIONS:	 Municipal and Industrial Wastewater, Drinking Water, TOC Reduction, Pool and Spa
	  Water, Kitchen Hood Purification and Deodorization,  Aquaculture
GPHA843T5L/4 105 	 843 	 767 	 15 	 105 	 35 	 320	 1,2 	 88 	 16,000
GPHA1554T5L/4 190 	 1554 	 1483 	 15 	 190 	 68 	 500 	 1,2 	 164 	 16,000
GPHA843T6L/4 127 	 843 	 767 	 19	 127 	 43 	 400 	 1,8 	 71 	 16,000
GPHA1554T6L/4 240 	 1554 	 1483 	 19	  240 	 87 	 630 	 1,8 	 134 	 16,000
GPHA1554T6L/4 320 	 1554 	 1483	 19	  320 	 105	 750 	 2,2 	 145	 16,000
GPHA1554T9L/4 350 	 1554 	 1483	 28 	 350 	 125 	 950 	 3,8 	 92 	 16,000
GPHA1800T12L/4 800 	 1800 	 1645 	 38 	 800 	 225 	 1600 	 8 	 100	  9,000
GPHA843T5VH/4 105 	 843 	 764 	 15 	 105 	 35 	 320 	 1,2 	 88 	 16,000
GPHA1554T5VH/4 190 	 1554 	 1483 	 15 	 190 	 68 	 500 	 1,2 	 164 	 16,000
GPHA1554T6VH/4 240 	 1554 	 1483 	 19	 240 	 27 	 630 	 1,8 	 134	 16,000
GPHA1512T9VH/4 350 	 1554 	 1483	 28 	 350 	 125	 950 	 3,8 	 92 	 16,000
UVC Amalgam	 BF - BF	 Arc Length	 Diameter	 Lamp	 UVC	 UV Output	 Lamp Current	 Lamp 	 Lifetime
Germicidal Lamps	 Length			   Watts	 Watts	 @ 1 Meter*		  Voltage
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 W	 W	 μW/cm²	 A	 V	 hrs.
5
UVC Amalgam	 BF - BF	 Arc Length	 Diameter	 Lamp	 UVC	 UV Output	 Lamp Current	 Lamp 	 Lifetime
Germicidal Lamps	 Length			   Watts	 Watts	 @ 1 Meter*		  Voltage
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 W	 W	 μW/cm²	 A	 V	 hrs.
HIGH OUTPUT SECTION:
AUVL High Output (HO) lamps are capable of producing up to 2/3 more UV output compared to
standard lamps of the same dimensions. Due to the higher UV intensity compared to standard lamps, the
OEM has the benefit of decreasing the amount of lamps needed in a system and thus reducing cost. These
lamps are also capable of being made with either ozone free quartz or ozone producing quartz, and a
wide variety of single ended or double ended base configurations. HO lamps can be specially designed in
order to run optimally under specific water temperatures.
APPLICATIONS:	 Municipal and Industrial Wastewater, Drinking Water, TOC Reduction, Pool and Spa
	  Water, Kitchen Hood Purification and Deodorization,  Aquaculture
GPH212T5L/HO/4 	 212 	 136 	 15 	 18	 5 	 23 	 800	  50 	 12,000
GPH287T5L/HO/4 	 287 	 211 	 15 	 27 	 7,5 	 34 	 800 	 75 	 12,000
GPH357T5L/HO/4	 357	 281	  15	  32	  10	  40	  800 	 95 	 12,000
GPH436T5L/HO/4 	 436 	 360	  15 	 48	  13	  120 	 800	  60	  12,000
GPH843T5L/HO/4 	 842 	 755 	 15	  87 	 28	  260 	 800 	 110	  12,000
GPH893T5L/HO/4 	 893 	 815 	 15 	 95 	 30 	 270 	 800	  120 	 12,000
GPH1554T5L/HO/4 	 1554 	 1421	  15	  155 	 54	  395	  800 	 195 	 12,000
High Output	 BF - BF	 Arc Length	 Diameter	 Lamp	 UVC	 UV Output	 Lamp Current	 Lamp 	 Lifetime
Germicidal Lamps	 Length			   Watts	 Watts	 @ 1 Meter*		  Voltage
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 W	 W	 μW/cm²	 A	 V	 hrs.
*All lamp measurements were performed with an electronic ballast under laboratory conditions at room ambient temperature.
All models can be produced with VH/Ozone producing glass.
Product Overview
6
Product Overview
STANDARD OUTPUT SECTION:
AUVL Standard Output quartz lamps are also available in both ozone and ozone free quartz, a wide
variety of standard and unique end caps, as well as lengths from 100-1,600mm. Standard output lamps
are highly efficient and perform well under a broad range of temperatures. Industry standard or custom
design models are available depending on the specific need of the OEM.
APPLICATIONS:	 Industrial and residential water, Aquaculture, commercial and residential air, home
	 appliance air purifiers, deodorization, hospitals, cosmetics
GPH212T5L/4 	 212 	 136 	 15 	 12	  2,8 	 28	  425 	 27 	 12,000
GPH287T5L/4 	 287	  211 	 15 	 17 	 4 	 40	  425 	 40 	 12,000
GPH357T5L/4 	 357	  281 	 15 	 17	  5,7 	 51 	 425	  56 	 12,000
GPH436T5L/4 	 436 	 360	  15	  26 	 7,3 	 62	  425 	 72 	 12,000
GPH793T5L/4 	 793 	 717	  15 	 48 	 13,5	  113 	 425 	 125 	 12,000
GPH843T5L/4 	 843 	 767 	 15 	 42 	 14,4 	 100 	 425	  150 	 12,000
GPH1554T5L/4 	 1554 	 1478 	 15 	 75	 30	  175 	 425 	 260 	 12,000
Standard Output	 BF - BF	 Arc Length	 Diameter	 Lamp	 UVC	 UV Output	 Lamp Current	 Lamp 	 Lifetime
Germicidal Lamps	 Length			   Watts	 Watts	 @ 1 Meter*		  Voltage
	 mm	 mm	 mm	 W	 W	 μW/cm²	 A	 V	 hrs.
*All lamp measurements were performed with an electronic ballast under laboratory conditions at room ambient temperature.